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UA213021492943
UA213021493925
UA213021494062
UA213021494076
UB2100017711241
UB2100017713260
UA213021494239
UB2100017711695
UA213021494068
UB2100017712036
UA213021493916
UB2100017711688
UB2100017711693
UB2100017635782
UA213021494393

NEETU BALA
BHUMI

PARUL RANI

SIYA JANGRA
AARZOO SHARMA
POOJA

PAYAL

KRITIKA

ARJOO

KHUSHI

RAMAN

YASHIKA NIKHANJ
MAHAK

PRIYA

LUXMI

DIVYA

9914423172
8685903663
9996445767
9812960923
8689032815
9306093028
8571016650
9416844532
8708348627
8572052127
9729718006
8053400155
9017473696
7015148279
7015358559
7988767771

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

BHOLU RAM
ASHOK KUMAR
RAJU MIGLANI
VINOD KUMAR
ANKUR SHARMA
RAJESH KUMAR
BISHAMBER LAL
VIJAY KUMAR
MAHENDER SINGH
RAJ KUMAR
SOM PARKASH
ARUN

BANSI LAL
CHANDER DEV
GOBIND RAI
SOMNATH

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
UG Second Merit List - Final, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l)

- Registration Id. m Mobile No. Father Name _ Category Seat Allocation Category Welght age Aggregate
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07/07/2003
19/10/2003
27/03/2003
31/05/2002
26/12/2003
10/05/2002
20/02/2003
04/10/2004
15/11/2003
05/10/2003
01/03/2002
04/03/2003
01/08/2003
09/09/2002
25/06/2003
02/09/2002
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HOGC
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94
86.6
86
86
79
83.6
87.4
822
82
76.8
81.8
81.8
80.8
80.4
84.4
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