Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG Second Merit List - Final, GCW Sirsa (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	U0210002021221019	NEETU BALA	9914423172	BHOLU RAM	07/07/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	94	5	99	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
2	UA213021492943	BHUMI	8685903663	ASHOK KUMAR	19/10/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	94	0	94	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
3	UA213021493925	PARUL RANI	9996445767	RAJU MIGLANI	27/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86.6	5	91.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
4	UA213021494062	SIYA JANGRA	9812960923	VINOD KUMAR	31/05/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86	5	91	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
5	UA213021494076	AARZOO SHARMA	8689032815	ANKUR SHARMA	26/12/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	86	5	91	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
6	UB2100017711241	POOJA	9306093028	RAJESH KUMAR	10/05/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	79	10	89	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
7	UB2100017713260	PAYAL	8571016650	BISHAMBER LAL	20/02/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	83.6	5	88.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
8	UA213021494239	KRITIKA	9416844532	VIJAY KUMAR	04/10/2004	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	87.4	0	87.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
9	UB2100017711695	ARJ00	8708348627	MAHENDER SINGH	15/11/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	HOGC	82.2	5	87.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
10	UA213021494068	KHUSHI	8572052127	RAJ KUMAR	05/10/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	82	5	87	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
11	UB2100017712036	RAMAN	9729718006	SOM PARKASH	01/03/2002	FEMALE	General	HOGC	76.8	10	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
12	UA213021493916	YASHIKA NIKHANJ	8053400155	ARUN	04/03/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
13	UB2100017711688	MAHAK	9017473696	BANSI LAL	01/08/2003	FEMALE	General	HOGC	81.8	5	86.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
14	UB2100017711693	PRIYA	7015148279	CHANDER DEV	09/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	80.8	5	85.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
15	UB2100017635782	LUXMI	7015358559	GOBIND RAI	25/06/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	80.4	5	85.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
16	UA213021494393	DIVYA	7988767771	SOMNATH	02/09/2002	FEMALE	Backward Class	BCA	84.4	0	84.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I